A=

Division of Corporations Pape 1 of'1

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Public Acoess System

E]cctromc Fllmg Cover Shest

e — ——x = LI [ e e T =

Note: Pleage print this page and nse it as a cover sheet. Type the {ax audjt
number (shown below) on the top and boltom of all pages of the document.

(((FI05000158819 3)))

Note; DO NOT hit the REFRESI/RELQAD button on your browser from this
page. Doing so will generate another cover shest,

TEAT o oL T — g —= T e— — — = r—

To:

g:nivision of Corporations
o u::- Ei:ru Wumbez; :+ {850)205-0383
L  roms GAIL S ANDRE
> X SSAccount Name @ LOWNDES, DROSDICK, DOSTER, KANTOR & REED. P.A.
- SAceount Nuwbar : 072720000036
L o L Phone : {407)1843-4600
<3 ‘z\? SFax Numher : {407)843-4444
g_:" = RIEASE ARRANCE FILING OF THE ATTACHED THIRD AMENDMENT TO THXRD AMENDED
Lo mgxsmmmmrmxm 0F LIMITED FPARTNEESHIF, ARD EETHKN
g T SRR, BT KT I IO ME-AS-S00N-A3POSSTIBEE. THANK YOU.
LIMITED PARTNERSHIF AMENDMENTYT
Tren
m =
MONTEREY LAKE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ;g = “Ti
e
Pt Bt
Certificate of Status 1 Ao o i
Certified Copy 1 e FTi
- I
|Page Count ~—63. e -
[
v Estimated Charge $113.75 el ®
Forlita o o
Lo —‘:"‘HJ' - = T
! .
TR Electron@mh@q Meny, Corparate Riling, Rukﬁi:-ﬁm%& Help.
Pl |
Vo w -

IRV

- Mhl.tps f/cﬁlc sunbiz org/scripts/efilcovr.cxe G/29/2005



-

]

0g/29/05. WED 09:05 FAX

*

HOS500015881% 23

THIRD AMENDMENT TO THIRD AMENDED AND RESTATED AGREEMENT
AND CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
ar
MONTEREY LAKE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

THIS THIRD AMENDMENT TO THIRD AMENDED AND RESTATED
AGREEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MONTEREY
LAKE LIMITED PARTNERSHIF (the “Amsndment™) is made and enfered jnto effective as
of the 28™ day of June, 2005, by MCKINLEY ASSOCYATES, INC., 2 Michigan corporation
(“McKinley™, as the sole general partner of MONTEREY LAKE LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, a Florida limited partnership (the “Partnership™).

RECITALS;

WHEREAS, the Partnership is a Florida limited partmership formed pursuant to a
Certificate of Limited Partnership dated December 3, 1984 (the “Certificate of Limited
Partnership™);

WHEREAS, the Certificate of Limited Partnership has been amended previously by an
amendment to the Agreement and Certificate of Limited Partnership daied the December 28,
1984 (the “First Amendment™), and a Second Amended and Restated Agreement and Certificate
of Limjted Partnership dated July 1, 1985 (the “Second Amepdment’™), and a Third Amended and
Rostated Agreement and Certificate of Limited Partnership dated as of January 1, 1990 (the
“Third Amendment™) and a Fimt Amendment to the Thixd Amended and Restated Agreement
and Cegtificate of Limited Parfonership of Monterey Lake Limited Partnership dated March 27,
2002 (the “Fourth Ametidment™) and an Amendment to Thitd Amended amd Restat
and Certificate of Limited Partnership of Monterey Lake Limited Partncrship filegirvrith 3fe
Secretary of Statc of Florida on July 3, 2002 (the “Fifth Amendment™)(the CertificatgoEd imfiad
Partnership, the First Amendment, the Sccond Amendment, the Third Amm@&%ﬁ%
Amendrment and, the Fifth Amendment, herein collectively teferred to as the

. o
Agrecment™); m-( -2

LA e
WHEREAS, McKinley, the Trustee of the Ronald N, Weiser Trust and Fiffli Gtlanith
Michigan Lirmited Partnership are all of the partners of the Partnership (the “Parm‘:rs”)%;‘ =
[t

o
WHEREAS, McKinley is the sole existing General Partner of the Partnership; #tid. o

WEEREAS, consistent with thai cettain Unanimous Writter Consent of the Pariners of
Monterey Lake Limited Parinership dasted Yune 28, 2005, the Partmers desire to amend the
provisions of the Partnership Agreement regarding the termination of the Partnership and to
reflect the names of the current partmers of the Partnership.

NOW, THEREFORE it is agreed:
1. Nage of the Paripership. The name of the Partmership is and shall rerpain as follows:
Monterey Take Yimited Parinership .

OO0SSTAN OGENSVES TOTNT HO5000158819 3

ooz

CENIE



.

06/29/05 WED 09:05 FAX

L)

B05000158819 3

. Name and Addresg of the Genepal Perinex. The name and address of the sole general

partner is and shall remain as follows;

MeKinley Assosiates, Inc.
320 N. Main Street, Suite 200

Ann Arbor, MI 48104

. Name god Address of Lignited Partners. The nemes and addresses of all of the Lirnited
partners are ag follows:
Trustes of the Ronald N, Weiser Trust Fifth Orlando Michigan Limited Partnership
P.Q). Box 8640 P.0. Box 80648
Ann Arbor, ML 48107-8649 Ann Athor, MI 48107-864%

. Tegrn of Partnership. The term the “Partocrship” shali contiioe in existence until the fest

to ocour of the following: () any disposition by the Partnership of all, or substantially ail,
of its assets; (b) 2 dissoltion of the Partnership; (¢) the execution by all of the Partmers of
an agreement in writing to dissolve the Partnership, or (d) December 31, 2036.

o i . Bxcept as expressly amended by the terms of this

Amendment to the Partpership, all of the terms, covenanis szud conditions of ihe

Partnership Agreement shall remain in full foroe and effect and are not otherwise revised,
altered or changed in any manner.

Duly executed by the general partner as of June 28, 2005 and to be Aled in the office of

the Florida Departiment of State, in accordancs with the provisions of Florida Statgik : § 620,109,
™ =

=1
ey A
eneral Partoer g % E —r'
. . =t = ——
McKinley Assocmtasﬁtm, gcma
a Michigan corporatidf e " i
= i1}
A -
By- @
Stephen G. Pa o
Its: Executive Vice President
-2- HO500D158819 3

COOSSTOM CHE0NESTO7 M

Foos



